AIR POWERED
DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM
PUMPS
High Quality Japanese Products
since 1966since 1966
PRODUCT GUIDE
Contents
1. Presenting YTS Double Diaphragm Pumps

D 500 A N M XWA
1 2 3 4 7 865
-Pump Model Nomenclature >
1: Pump Series
D: Standard Pump Series
2: Connection Size & Series 3: Body Material (Wetted)
4: Diaphragm Materials
C:
E:
N:
H:
S:
V:
T:
Neoprene™  (CR)
Nordel™  (EPDM)
Buna N  (NBR)
Hytrel™  (TPE / TPEE)
Santoprene®  (TPO)
Viton®  (FPM / FKM)
PTFE
5: Connection Options
□:
N:
J:
A:
F:
T:
PT
NPT
PT Air Supply, JIS/DIN Flange
NPT Air Supply, ANSI Flange
Ferrule (ISO/3A)
Tube
6: Specialty Options
□:
W:
Standard Pump
Flap Valve Pump
7: Air Motor Options
□:
M:
A:
E:
Spool Valve
Mechanical Coil Spring
Spool Valve with Aluminium Body
(200 & 250 series only)
Electric Type
A:
S:
G:
P:
V:
T:
H:
D:
F:
C:
E:
Al  (Aluminium ADC-12)
SUS  (Stainless Steel SCS14/316 /304)
PPG  (Glass Filled PP)
PP (Pure Polypropylene)
PVDF  (Polyvinylidene Fluoride "KYNAR")
PTFE  (Fluoroplastics)
High Purity PTFE (Fluoroplastics)
POM (Ployoxymenthylene)
Fe (Cast Iron)
CF PP (Conductive Polypropylene)
CF PTFE (Conductive Fluoroplastics)
030 =
050 =